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Allcorn Becky Rebecca.allcorn@misd.org 31-Dec XXL Diet Cherry Limeade Pappasitos
Bath & Body - 

Macy's
Gardening/Movies Macadamia Nuts/Almonds

Antilley Christy christy.antilley@misd.org 11-Nov M Coke 
Pizza Shack or Panera 

Bread
Hobby Lobby Watching Baseball chocolate covered almonds

Arrants Debbie debra.arrants@misd.org 18-Apr M Diet Cherry Limeade
Chipotle, Chick-fil-A, Buca 

de Bepo
Hobby Lobby reading and gardening Skinny Pop Popcorn

Autery Natasha natasha.autery@misd.org 7-Mar M Diet Green Tea Olive Garden Target Going to the movies trail mix

Baker Karen karen.baker1@misd.org 22-May L Coke Zero Hobby Lobby Ice 

Bansuelo Joey joseph.bansuelo@misd.org 24-Mar XXL Cherry Coke McKenzie's BBQ Walmart, Krogers
Events I can take my 2 
year old daughter to

Snickers

Beaven Brenda brenda.beaven@misd.org 3-Sep XL Cherry Coke or Coke

Bever Jennifer jennifer.bever@misd.org 17-May L Vanilla Dr. Pepper Buffalo Wild Wings Academy
Sports, spending time 

with family
Anything chocolate

Bourgeois Geoffrey geoffrey.bourgeois@misd.org 17-Apr L Unsweet Tea Pappasito’s Academy Working out Reese’s Pieces

Broussard Stephanie stephanie.broussard@misd.org 4-Jul S Cherry Limeade or Sweet Tea

Brown Natalie natalie.brown@misd.org 18-Aug XL
Vanilla Coke or Unsweet Tea 

with peach
Starbucks or Pizza Shack Cavender's Dance, Photography Java Chip Frappaccino

Buckner Courtney courtney.buckner@misd.org 15-Feb S Vanilla Dr Pepper
Buffalo Wild 

Wings/Pappasitos
Hobby Lobby Embroidery/crafting

Anything sweet/sour-not a 
big chocolate fan

Buss Larry larry.buss@misd.org 23-Aug XL Cherry Limeade Whataburger
Dick's Sporting 

Goods

Chapman Angela angie.chapman@misd.org 11-Oct M Coke

Cheakas Carol carol.cheakas@misd.org 4-May XL Cherry Limeade Chick-fil-A Academy
Reese's Peanut Butter 

Cups
any chocolate

Cook Amanda amanda.cook@misd.org 4-Nov M Cherry Limeade EZ Ice Pizza Shack
Sweet Texas 

Teasures
Bowling Snickers

Cuevas Jimmy jimmy.cuevas@misd.org 20-Jun XXL Cherry Coke 

Cuevas Valerie valerie.cuevas@misd.org 7-Nov XXL Water with lemon
Pappadeaux/Olive 
Garden/Fajita Jacks

Dilliard's Outdoor/Water Nuts/fruits - no sugar
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Dent Jordan jordan.dent@misd.org 28-Oct L Cherry Limeade

Deveraux Greg greg.deveraux@misd.org 8-Jan XXL Cranberry Slush

Dodson Carrie carrie.dodson@misd.org 17-Jun M Cherry Coke 

Donenfeld David david.donenfeld@misd.org 23-Jul L Cherry Limeade Panera Bread Walmart Walking my dog Simba Peanut M&Ms

Ducharme Christie christie.ducharme@misd.org 2-Dec XL Sweet Tea
Olive Garden              Chick-

fil-A    
Kohls  / Academy Outdoors and reading

Reese's Peant Butter Cups 
and pretzels

Elliott Shannon shannon.elliott@misd.org 25-Jan XL Raspberry Lemonade Pizza Shack Hobby Lobby
hanging out at the 

pool/beach
Chocolate Covered Almonds

Ellis Jennifer jennifer.ellis@misd.org 30-Dec M Sweet Tea cut 1/2

Faigle Greg greg.faigle@misd.org 27-Nov L Diet Coke 

Fancher Amanda amanda.fancher@misd.org 2-May L Diet Coke Pizza Shack Walmart softball chocolate or cheesecake

Gagliano Barbara barbara.gagliano@misd.org 26-Sep XXL Diet Vanilla Coke Lupe Tortillas Ulta movies/reading chocolate anything

Gilsdorf Melissa melissa.gilsdorf@misd.org 13-Jan S Dr. Pepper Chick-fil-A Maurices/Old Navy
Going to the Movies, 

hanging out on the lake

Carmel M&M's, Cheddar Jack 
Cheez-its, Veggie Straws, 

Anything strawberry

Graham Lindsey lindsey.graham@misd.org 13-Jan L Diet Dr. Pepper Panera Bread Target Fishing/outdoors Almonds/cashews

Greer Stacie anastasia.greer@misd.org 22-Mar L Diet Dr. Pepper

Grimes Stephanie stephanie.grimes@misd.org 29-Jun XL Nerdy Slush

Hamblin Sara sara.hamblin@misd.org 14-Jan XL Cherry Limeade Chick-fil-A/Saltgrass all of them/ Target reading snack mix/payday

Hartner Cheryl cheryl.hartner@misd.org 13-Sep XL Dr. Pepper 7 Leguas Amazon :) Camping Twix or snickers

Hendrix Toby toby.hendrix@misd.org 11-Jul XXXL Cherry Limeade Pappadeaux Academy Hunting Almond Joy

Herrmann Jamie jamie.herrmann@misd.org 4-Apr L Lemonade Jason’s Deli Stein Mart Reading Chips
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Hightower Lauren lauren.hightower@misd.org 4-Jul M Sweet green tea with peach Chili's Academy anything sports related Reese's, Twix, Skinny Pop

Hill Kellie kellie.hill@misd.org 16-Jun XL Ocean Water Los Cucos Starbucks watching baseball Nacho Cheese D oritos 

Holub Kyndall kyndall.holub@misd.org 6-Sep M Cherry Limeade 7 Leguas Hobby Lobby Going to Astros games Unsalted Almonds

Hooton Tracey tracey.hooton@misd.org 12-Jul M Coffee/ Diet Cherry Limeade

Hutchinson Nate nathan.hutchison@misd.org 17-Feb XXL Cherry Limeade Anything Mexican Academy Sports Zero bar

Irvine Nancy nancy.irvine@misd.org 27-Mar XL Diet Cherry Limeade Panera Bread JCPenney walking cupcakes

Isaac Jay jenifer.isaac@misd.org 20-Jan M Diet Coke with Vanilla Pappasitos Reading/golf Chips & Salsa

Johnson Kerrie kerrie.johnson@misd.org 29-Jun M Unsweet Tea 

Johnston Steve stephen.johnston@misd.org 19-Jul XL
Unsweet tea/Lemonade 

1/2&1/2        
Golf Beef Jerky

Jones Lea Ann LeaAnn.Jones@misd.org 9-Oct L Strawberry Limeade Pizza Shack Ruthie Grace Reading, College Football Snickers and Movie Popcorn

Jones Valissa valissa.jones@misd.org 17-Dec L Unsweet Tea Big Sombrero Target Shopping Chips and Salsa or Fruit

King Kathleen kathleen.king@misd.org 15-Mar M Diet Dr. Pepper Taste of China Target bicycling Payday

Kleven Debbie debra.kleven@misd.org 13-Dec XL Coke with extra ice Olive Garden JCPenney Grandsons Games Oatmeal Raisin Cookies

Krause Kristy kristy.krause@misd.org 21-Oct M Sweet Tea Chick-Fil-A Ross Reading/Exercising
Snickers/Hershey's Milk 

Chocolate

Lahue Jean Jean.lahue@misd.org 31-Mar XXL Blue Ocean Water
Papasitos Mexican 

resturant
Hobby lobby/Joann 

Fabrics
quilting mixed nuts

Larson Tracey tracey.larson@misd.org 5-Mar L Diet Dr. Pepper Pappadeaux Macy's
spending time with 

grandbabies
popcorn

Lehmann Jenae jenae.lehmann@misd.org 17-Aug S Unsweet Peach Tea Pizza Shack Target Running Chocolate Chip Cookies

Lindwall Stephanie stephanie.lindwall@misd.org 15-Jan M Diet Strawberry Limeade Panera Bread Banana Republic Hiking
Chocolate chip cookies or 

brownies
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Lumpkin Tammy Tamara.Lumpkin@misd.org 13-Oct L Coke
Pizza Shack, Panera Bread, 

Chick-Fil-A, Fajita Jacks, 
Chiller Bee

Target, Bath and 
Body Works

Going to plays, movies, or 
swimming

popcorn, Mike and Ikes, 
Chocolate chip cookies, 

apples and peanut butter

Martin Mary mary.martin@misd.org 3-Jul S Diet Coke Pizza Shack  shopping chocolata//   M&M peanuts

Massengale Korin korin.massengale@misd.org 15-May M Diet Coke mexican Target Reading Anything :)

Meeker Steve steven.meeker@misd.org 3-Nov L Coke Big Sombrero Amazon Reading M&Ms

Mendoza Jordan jordan.mendoza@misd.org 29-Sep XL Coke

Mendoza Hanilyn hanilyn.mendoza.AUX@misd.org 14-Nov L Cherry Lemonade

Miller Faith faith.miller@misd.org 11-Aug S Cherry Limeade anywhere amazon chocolate

Mitchell Jessica jessica.mitchell@misd.org 23-Sep M Strawberry Limeade Panera Bread / Starbucks
Target/Hobby 

Lobby
Ministry Anything Chocolate

Mittag Allison allison.mittag@misd.org 30-Jan L Ocean Water Texas Roadhouse Target Reading
Any Cheese chips or cracker 

snack

Moore Breanne breanne.moore@misd.org 29-May S Vanilla Dr. Pepper Panera Bread Target Nail salon! Cookies

Morgan Pegi pegi.morgan@misd.org 11-May S Coke Chick-Fil-A I despise shopping!
Watching Aggies Play 

Anything
Cookies....NO NUTS

Morgensteren Jennifer jennifer.morgensteren@misd.org 15-Jul M Water with Lemon/Lime

Paddock Melissa melissa.paddock@misd.org 5-May L Tea- half sweet /half unsweet Pappasitos
White House Black 

Market
Boating

Kit Kats or Reese's Peanut 
Butter Cups

Reeves Tiffani tiffani.reeves@misd.org 21-May L Unsweet Tea Whataburger Academy Camping Granola without nuts

Requeno Alicia alicia.requeno@misd.org 31-Mar L Green Apple Slush Chick-fil-A Target Movies sugar free turtles

Rincon Rebeca rebeca.rincon@misd.org 29-Mar L Diet Coke

Rucker Ronnie ronald.rucker@misd.org 31-Dec L Dr. Pepper

Schaefle Michelle Michelle.schaefle@misd.org 10-Jan XL Root Beer Mexican Anything!
Sweet Texas 

Treasures
Crafting! Puffy Cheetoes/Fierro Roche
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See Scott scott.see@misd.org 28-Jul XXXL Diet Dr. Pepper

Smith Shelley shelley.smith@misd.org 21-May XXL Sweet tea Chuy's Target reading pretzels

St.Pe’ Leslee leslee.stpe@misd.org 26-Nov S Diet Limeade Chick-fil-A Hobby Lobby Exercising/jogging M&M candies

Stanley Amy amy.stanley@misd.org 28-May M Diet Coke Raising Cane's JCPenney Boating Anything chocolate

Straughter Jr. Edgar edgar.straughter@misd.org 8-Feb L Lemonade

Strickland Missy melissa.strickland@misd.org 15-Jun XL Diet Limeade Pizza Shack Target Reading M&Ms any kind

Swim Kimberly kimberly.swim@misd.org 31-Jan XXL Cherry Vanilla Dr. Pepper Pizza Shack/Pappasitos Target Movies/Swimming
Starbucks Hot Chai Tea Latte 

2x Pumps/popcorn

Taylor Aubrey aubrey.taylor@misd.org 20-Dec M Unsweet tea Big Sombrero Target Cooking
Sour patch kids, Reese’s 

Pieces

Teasdale Brad bradley.teasdale@misd.org 13-Feb XL Lemonade Popeye's Kohl's Fishing Corn Nuts

Teasdale Phyliss phyliss.teasdale@misd.org 5-Apr M Dr. Pepper Texas Roadhouse Kohls Crossfit (working out)
Chip/snack mix (no sesame-

allergic)

Thompson Billye billye.thompson@misd.org 30-Mar XL Cherry Limeade Slush Pizza Shack Kohl's Reading Chocolate

Tierranegra Octavio octavio.tierranegra@misd.org 15-Aug M
Tea - 1/2 sweet and 1/2 

unsweet
Pizza Shack Apple Store Soccer/Tennis White Chocolate

Traylor Michelle teri.traylor@misd.org 26-Apr XL Diet Coke Pizza Shack Target Cooking Popcorn

Vinikoff Eric eric.vinikoff@misd.org 29-Nov L Dr. Pepper

Walding Paula paula.walding@misd.org 18-Apr XL Sweet Green Tea Pizza Shack Target reading Red hots/Doritos

Wallace Brittany brittany.wallace@misd.org 29-Mar S Strawberry Limeade Pizza Shack Target Anything Sports Hot Tamales

Whitehead Melanie melanie.whitehead@misd.org 23-Jan M Vanilla Coke 
Panera Bread or Pizza 

Shack
TJ Maxx, Target, 

Gap 
Singing and Nature 

Walks/hikes
Sour Patch Watermelons or 

chocolate 

Whorton Janet janet.whorton@misd.org 3-Jun L Raspberry Unsweet Tea Phil's Road House TX Maxx Gardening Coffee
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Williams Renee rhonda.williams@misd.org 1-Jun XXXL Dr. Pepper Sonic The Container Store Crafts Peanut M&M's

Williams Lori lori.williams@misd.org 17-Dec XXXL Dr. Pepper
Republic Grill, Goode Co. 

Mexican Cantina
Target Reading Anything Sweet

Winfield Kevin kevin.winfield@misd.org 22-Jun XL Diet Dr. Pepper with Vanilla Lupe Tortilla Best Buy Aggie Football Tiny Tarts or Sweet Tarts

Wood Kristal kristal.wood@misd.org 1-Feb XL Vanilla Dr. Pepper
Chick-Fil-A; Cheesecake 

Factory
Target Reading Trail Mix; Snickers


